REV. 1.1.8 10/31/00
Features
• Rectangular-to-Polar or Polar-to-Rectangular conversion
at guaranteed 40 MOPS pipelined throughput rate
• Polar data: 16-bit magnitude, 32-bit input/16-bit output
phase
• 16-bit user selectable two’s complement or sign-and-
magnitude rectangular data formats

10/31/00 0.0m 002
Stock#DS30002230A
Ordering Information
Product Number
Temperature
Range
Speed
Grade
Screening Package
Package
Marking
TMC2330AG1C 0° to 70°C 20 MHz Commercial 120-Pin Ceramic Pin Grid Array 2330AG1C
TMC2330AG1C1 0° to 70°C 40 MHz Commercial 120-Pin Ceramic Pin Grid Array 2330AG1C1
TMC2330AH5C 0° to 70°C 20 MHz Commercial 120-Pin Plastic Pin Grid Array 2330AH5C
TMC2330AH5C1 0° to 70°C 40 MHz Commercial 120-Pin Plastic Pin Grid Array 2330AH5C1
TMC2330AH6C 0° to 70°C 20 MHz Commercial 120 Lead Metric Quad FlatPack
to Pin Grid Array
N/A
TMC2330AH6C1 0° to 70°C 40 MHz Commercial 120 Lead Metric Quad FlatPack
to Pin Grid Array
N/A
TMC2330AKEC 0° to 70°C 20 MHz Commercial 120-Pin Metric Quad FlatPack 2330AKEC
TMC2330AKEC1 0° to 70°C 40 MHz Commercial 120-Pin Metric Quad FlatPack 2330AKEC1
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 MaxLinear: